EN
BINKS AG360 Series:
SERVICE MANUAL
AG363 Air Assisted Airless Automatic Manifold
Gun.
IMPORTANT! DO NOT DESTROY
It is the Customer's responsibility to have all operators and service personnel read and understand
this manual.

T
Single hole head feed
AG363 GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT & PART SELECTION GUIDE
Gun Only
Screw manifold - no recirculation
Screw manifold - recirculation
MANIFOLD TYPE
AG363
AIR CAP
HVLP
Head recirculation
GUN HEAD FLUID PASSAGEWAYS
SB-E-2-645 R4.0 5/28
EN
114
114-00702 - - - - - - 114-01706 0.017 0.43 6 152 0.16 0.61
114-00704 0.007 0.18 4 102 0.028 0.11 114-01708 0.017 0.43 8 203 0.16 0.61
114-00706 0.007 0.18 6 152 0.028 0.11 114-01710 0.017 0.43 10 254 0.16 0.61
114-00708 0.007 0.18 8 203 0.028 0.11 114-01712 0.017 0.43 12 305 0.16 0.61
114-01714 0.017 0.43 14 356 0.16 0.61
114-00902 0.009 0.23 2 51 0.039 0.15 114-01716 0.017 0.43 16 406 0.16 0.61
114-00904 - - - - - - 114-01718 0.017 0.43 18 457 0.16 0.61
114-00906 0.009 0.23 6 152 0.039 0.15
114-00908 0.009 0.23 8 203 0.039 0.15 114-01906 0.019 0.48 6 152 0.19 0.72
114-00910 0.009 0.23 10 254 0.039 0.15 114-01908 0.019 0.48 8 203 0.19 0.72
114-00912 0.009 0.23 12 305 0.039 0.15 114-01910 0.019 0.48 10 254 0.19 0.72
114-01912 0.019 0.48 12 305 0.19 0.72
114-01104 0.011 0.28 4 102 0.06 0.23 114-01914 0.019 0.48 14 356 0.19 0.72
114-01106 0.011 0.28 6 152 0.06 0.23 114-01916 0.019 0.48 16 406 0.19 0.72
114-01108 0.011 0.28 8 203 0.06 0.23 114-01918 0.019 0.48 18 457 0.19 0.72
114-01110 0.011 0.28 10 254 0.06 0.23
114-01112 0.011 0.28 12 305 0.06 0.23 114-02110 0.021 0.53 10 254 0.24 0.91
114-01114 0.011 0.28 14 356 0.06 0.23 114-02112 0.021 0.53 12 305 0.24 0.91
114-02114 0.021 0.53 14 356 0.24 0.91
114-01304 0.013 0.33 4 102 0.09 0.34 114-02116 0.021 0.53 16 406 0.24 0.91
114-01306 0.013 0.33 6 152 0.09 0.34 114-02118 0.021 0.53 18 457 0.24 0.91
114-01308 0.013 0.33 8 203 0.09 0.34
114-01310 0.013 0.33 10 254 0.09 0.34 114-02410 0.024 0.61 10 254 0.31 1.17
114-01312 0.013 0.33 12 305 0.09 0.34 114-02412 0.024 0.61 12 305 0.31 1.17
114-01314 0.013 0.33 14 356 0.09 0.34 114-02414 0.024 0.61 14 356 0.31 1.17
114-01316 0.013 0.33 16 406 0.09 0.34 114-02416 0.024 0.61 16 406 0.31 1.17
114-02418 0.024 0.61 18 457 0.31 1.17
114-01506 0.015 0.38 6 152 0.12 0.45
114-01508 0.015 0.38 8 203 0.12 0.45 114-02710 0.027 0.69 10 254 0.385 1.46
114-01510 0.015 0.38 10 254 0.12 0.45 114-02712 0.027 0.69 12 305 0.385 1.46
114-01512 0.015 0.38 12 305 0.12 0.45 114-02714 0.027 0.69 14 356 0.385 1.46
114-01514 0.015 0.38 14 356 0.12 0.45 114-02716 0.027 0.69 16 406 0.385 1.46
114-01516 0.015 0.38 16 406 0.12 0.45 114-02718 0.027 0.69 18 457 0.385 1.46
114-01518 0.015 0.38 18 457 0.12 0.45
INCH MM L/MININCH MM
*
MM INCH
AIR ASSISTED AIRLESS (AAA) TIP SELECTION CHART
FAN LENGTH BASED ON 1000 psi/70 Bar WATER, ACTUAL RESULTS MAY VARY, DEPENDING ON MATERIAL VISCOSITY
ORIFICE
IN ADDITION TO THE 114 SERIES STANDARD TIP RANGE THERE IS THE 9-SERIES FINE FINISH RANGE.
STANDARD TIPS
FAN LENGTH*
FLOW [WATER @
500 psi/35 Bar]
PART No. PART No.
ORIFICE FAN LENGTH*
FLOW [WATER @
500 psi/35 Bar]
(ORDERED SEPARATELY )
MM US GPMUS GPM L/MIN INCH
SB-E-2-645 R4.0 6/28
EN